Academic Center for Student-Athletes

Tutor Application

Date:
Last Name: First Name:
Student ID Number: Cell Phone:

Academic Program:

Cumulative GPA:

Tutors are required to have at least a 3.0 cumulative GPA and have completed at least 28 credits in
order to tutor. Current student-athletes may not tutor for the Academic Center for Student-Athletes.

Which classes do you feel comfortable tutoring?

Do you have a social security number? Yes No



Availability

How many hours per week are you available to tutor?

Please indicate the times that you are available to tutor.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

8:30-9:00 AM

9:00-9:30 AM

9:30-10:00 AM

10:00-10:30 AM

10:30-11:00 AM

11:00-11:30 AM

11:30-12:00 PM

12:00-12:30 PM

12:30-1:00 PM

1:00-1:30 PM

1:30-2:00 PM

Friday Sunday

2:00-2:30 PM

2:30-3:00 PM

3:00-3:30 PM

3:30-4:00 PM

4:00-4:30 PM

4:30-5:00 PM

5:00-5:30 PM

5:30-6:00 PM

6:00-6:30 PM

6:30-7:00 PM

7:00-7:30 PM

7:30-8:00 PM

Please contact Brooke Carey, Academic Advisor/Learning Specialist/Tutor Coordinator, at
brookc2@umbc.edu with any questions.
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